
2018 East Coast Music Awards: Festival & Conference
ECMA 2018 Export Buyers Program Delegates
Export Buyers Program Delegates Participating in One-On-One Meetings
David Agnew So It Is/ The Met/ Manchester Folk Festival Bury ManchesterUK soitis.org.uk / themet.org.uk
Ryan Anderson Anderson Productions Maroochydore QLD Australia andersonproductionsaustralia.com 
Jeff Andrusyk JMA Talent Dartmouth NS Canada jmatalent.com
Zach Atkinson The Capital Complex Fredericton NB Canada thecapitalcomplex.com
Sam Baijal Hillside Festival Guelph ON Canada hillsidefestival.ca
Heidi Baird Larlee Creek Hullabaloo Festival Perth Andover NB Canada larleecreekmusic.ca
Adam Bauer Madison House Ann Arbour MI USA madisonhouseinc.com
Dawn Beaton Celtic Colours International Festival Sydney NS Canada celtic-colours.com
John Bissell Mothlight Music Los Angeles CA USA linkedin.com/in/john-bissell-77047a53
Pearl Black Carleton Victoria Arts Council/ Carleton North Theatre Carlton County NB Canada cvarts.ca
Christian Bordarier Festival Les Transes Cévenoles / Les Agités du local de Belvezet Belvezet France France lestranses.org
James Boyle Halifax Pop Explosion Halifax NS Canada halifaxpopexplosion.com
Trampas Brown City of Medicine Hat/ Esplanade Place Medicine Hat AB Canada esplanadeplace.com
Bev Burton Killer B Music/ Cambridge Folk Festival London England UK killerbmusic.com
Steve Butler Paquin Entertainment Toronto ON Canada paquinentertainment.com
Darcy Campbell Confederation Centre of the Arts/ The MACK Charlottetown PE Canada confederationcentre.com
Sarah Card Bear Creek Folk Festival Grande Prairie AB Canada bearcreekfolkfest.org
Suze Casey Calgary Folk Club Calgary AB Canada calgaryfolkclub.com
Sarah Chipon Atomic Music Group Toronto ON Canada atomicmusicgroup.com
Kerry Clarke Calgary Folk Festival Calgary AB Canada calgaryfolkfest.com
Arnaud Cordier Fest. d'été de Québec Quebec City QC Canada infofestival.com
Claire Courtney Earth Music Agency London England UK earth-agency.com
Sarah Coxson Alan Bearman Music London England UK alanbearmanmusic.co.uk
Charlie Cran Strawberry Music Festival Sonora CA USA strawberrymusic.com
Micah Davidson Midwood Entertainment Charlotte NC USA midwoodentertainment.com

Dick & Sue Dixon Warwick Folk Fest/ Bromyard Folk Festival Coventry England UK warwickfolkfestival.co.uk/ bromyardfolkfestival.co.uk
Terri Dollar Artsplosure/First Night® Raleigh/Arts Alive Raleigh Raleigh NC USA artsplosure.org

Petra Eisenburger Concert Connections Overat Germany Germany concert-connections.com
Sean Fernald Square Deal Pictures Los Angeles CA USA linkedin.com/in/seanfernald
Chris Frayer Winnipeg Folk Festival Winnipeg MB Canada winnipegfolkfestival.ca
Heather Gardner Vapor RMW Toronto ON Canada vapor-rmw.com
Heather Gibson National Arts Centre Ottawa ON Canada nac-cna.ca
Laurie Gillis Atlantic Presenters Association/ Contact East Halifax NS Canada atlanticpresenters.ca/ contacteast.ca
Lisa Gleave Chester Playhouse Chester NS Canada info@chesterplayhouse.ca
Troy Greencorn Stan Rogers Folk Festival/ deCoste Entertainment Centre Pictou NS Canada stanfest.ca/ decostecentre.ca
Elaine Grieve Orkney Folk Festival Orkney Scotland UK orkneyfolkfestival.com
Rich Guy Tin Angel Records/ Togethernest Coventry England UK tinangelrecords.co.uk
Judy Harquail Ontario Performing Arts Presenting Network Toronto ON Canada ontariopresents.ca
Robin Havbring Westside Music/ EXCITE Music Gothenburg Sweden Sweden excitemusic.eu
David Hayman Supergroup Branding Co. Toronto ON Canada wearethesupergroup.com

Ryan Heerschap I Book Shows Toronto ON Canada ibookshows.com
Lucas Hicks Harvest Jazz & Blues Festival Fredericton NB Canada harvestjazzandblues.com
Andrea Higgins Arpix Media Toronto ON Canada arpix.com
Lori Holman Marigold Cultural Centre Truro NS Canada marigoldcentre.ca
Andrew Jackson Halifax Jazz Festival Halifax NS Canada halifaxjazzfestival.ca
Charlie Jordan Great North Woods Committee for the Arts/ Colebrook Chronicle Colebrook NH USA gnwca.org

Mike Kaiz Blue Sun Entertainment Portland OR USA bluesunentertainment.com

Laura Katz Supe Troop Los Angeles CA USA supetroop.com
Kevin Korchinski Organization of Saskatchewan Arts Councils, OSAC Showcase Regina SK Canada osac.ca
Lisardo Lombardia Festival Interceltique de Lorient Lorient France France festival-interceltique.com
Cynthia MacLeod/ Debbie Atkinson P.E.I. Mutual Festival of Small Halls Charlottetown PE Canada smallhalls.com
Rian Malloch Sound of Music Festival/ Skware Eyes Collaborative Burlington ON Canada soundofmusic.ca
AnneMarie Martins SRO Artists Middleton WI USA sroartists.com
Lee Mayer Houla Entertainment Knoxville TN USA houlaentertainment.com
Jonathan McHugh J2 Films/ Song Stew Entertainment Los Angeles CA USA songstewent.com
Karen Rappaport McHugh Muddy Girl Productions Los Angeles CA USA linkedin.com/in/karenrappaportmchugh
Philippe-Aubert Messier Apollo Music Store Montréal QC Canada apollomusicstore.com
Caroline Moore Port Fairy Folk Festival Port Fairy VIC AU portfairyfolkfestival.com

Alain Navarro Festival Pause Guitare Albi France France pauseguitare.net
Marco Noni popTrip entertainment Berlin Germany Germany poptrip.net

Maggie Ostler Lunenburg Folk Harbour Festival Lunenburg NS Canada folkharbour.com

Sue Panning Canmore Folk Festival Canmore AB Canada canmorefolkfestival.com
Neil Pearson Sounds Just Fine Shrewsbury England UK soundsjustfine.com
Michael Perlmutter instinct entertainment Toronto ON Canada instinctentertainment.ca
Marc Petersen Acoustic Maritime Music Festival Hants Couty NS Canada kemptshorefestivals.com
Leonard Podolak Home Routes Winnipeg MB Canada homeroutes.ca
Don Quarles Indian River Music Festival Kensington PE Canada indianriverfestival.com

Mikey B. Rishwain M for Montreal/ M pour Montreal Montréal QC Canada mformontreal.com
Neal Ritson The Industry Group London England UK industrymusicgroup.co.uk
Nicole Rochefort AIM Booking Agency Toronto ON Canada aimbookingagency.com
Debbi Salmonsen Vancouver Folk Festival Vancouver BC Canada thefestival.bc.ca
Lisa Schwartz Philadelphia Folk Festival/ Folk Alliance International Philadelphia PA USA pfs.org/philadelphia-folk-festival
Liz Scott Mariposa Folk Festival Orillia ON Canada mariposafolk.com

Kelly Symes Festival of Small Halls Ontario / Ottawa Bluesfest/CityFolk Ottawa ON Canada festivalofsmallhalls.com

Amandine Servant Les Cousins D'Amérique Loudun France France facebook.com/laeta.fr
Matt Smith Club Passim / Folk Alliance International Cambridge MA USA clubpassim.org
Paul Spencer Maverick Festival Easton WoodbridgeUK maverickfestival.co.uk
Rebecca (Becky) Stewart Cambridge Folk Festival Cambridge England UK cambridgelivetrust.co.uk/folk-festival
Skip Taylor Organization of Saskatchewan Arts Councils, OSAC Showcase Regina SK Canada osac.ca
Maria Theessink Tønder Festival Tønder Denmark Denmark tf.dk
Kasey Truman Chop Shop South Pasadena CA USA chopshopmusic.com
Sue Urquhart Canadian Arts Presenting Organization, CAPACOA Ottawa ON Canada capacoa.ca
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Ruby Wasmuth Manners McDade London England UK mannersmcdade.co.uk
Chuck Wentworth Rhythm & Roots Festival Wakefield RI USA rhythmandroots.com
Liana White Canadian Federation of Musicians North York ON Canada cfmusicians.org
Lisa Whytock Active Events/ Showcase Scotland Renfrewshire Scotland UK activeevents.org.uk

VIP DELEGATES
Marc Arseneault Acadie Rock Moncton NB Canada acadierock.ca
Troy Arseneault The Anchor Halifax NS Canada theanchor.bar
Erin Barnhardt Arts and Culture Centres NL St. John's NL Canada artsandculturecentre.com
Derrick Beardsworth Parkindale Productions INC Elgin NB Canada parkindalehall.com
Erin Benjamin Music Canada Live Ottawa ON Canada musiccanadalive.ca
Jose Bertrand JKB Communications/ Folk Music Canada Toronto ON Canada jkbcommunications.ca
Janesta Boudreau Rocking Horse Road Productions Cambridge England UK rockinghorseroad.ca

Jennifer Campbell College of Piping Summerside PE Canada collegeofpiping.com
Mike Campbell The Carleton Halifax NS Canada thecarleton.ca
Shelley Chase Garrison Hill Entertainment Sackville NB Canada garrisonhillentertainment.com
Garrett Chetwynd Harmony Bazaar Women's Festival Lockport NS Canada harmonybazaar.com
Paul-Emile Comeau Les Productions le Moulin Saulnierville NS Canada lemoulin.ca/en/moulin.cfm
Roland Deschambault BreakOut West/ Western Canadian Music Awards Winnipeg MB Canada breakoutwest.ca
Brookes & Fiona Diamond Brookes Diamond Productions Halifax NS Canada brookesdiamondproductions.com
Al Douglas Murphy Hospitality Group Charlottetown PE Canada mhgpei.com
Francois Emond Production Klef Moncton NB Canada facebook.com/pages/Productions-KLEF-inc/193059040875805
Andrea England Four Chords & the Truth Toronto ON Canada fourchordsandthetruth.com
Josh Gennings Shell Theatre City of Fort Saskatchewan Fort SaskatchewanSK Canada fortsask.ca/residents/culture/shell-theatre
Maryanne Gibson Global Country Edmonton AB Canada globalcountry.ca
Kerstin Gilg Maine Arts Commission Augusta ME USA mainearts.maine.gov
Lisa Griffin Festival Inspire Moncton NB Canada festivalinspire.com
Louise Hanavan Full Circle Festival Newport NS Canada fullcirclefestival.ca
Kim Hendrickson Premiere Entertainment Group Halifax NS Canada pegentertainment.ca
Xavier Leger Mud City Meltdown Moncton NB Canada mudcitymeltdown.ca
Geneviève Langteine Festival acadien de caraquet Caraquet NB Canada festivalacadien.ca
Treasa Levasseur Folk Alliance International Hamilton ON Canada folkalliance.org
Roger Lockyer Newfoundland and Labrador Folk Festival St. John's NL Canada nlfolk.com/newfoundland-labrador-folk-festival
Scott Long Music Nova Scotia Halifax NS Canada musicnovascotia.ca
Brad Machry True North Records Waterdown ON Canada truenorthrecords.com
Jason MacIsaac MacIsaac Agency Halifax NS Canada macisaacagency.com
Michelle MacLean Riverfront Jubilee New Glasgow NS Canada newglasgowjubilee.ca
Phill McIntyre New England Celtic Arts/ One Long Fellow Square South Carthage ME USA necelticarts.com
Peter Mowat Deep Roots Music Festival Wolfville NS Canada deeprootsmusic.ca
Duane Nardocchio Cape Breton Music Industry Corporative, CBMIC Sydney NS Canada cbmic.ca

Evan Newman Outside Music Toronto ON Canada outside-music.com

Rob Oakie Music PEI Charlottetown PE Canada musicpei.com

Michael O'Donnell Global Affairs Canada/ Consulate General of Canada, Sydney Sydney NSW Australia linkedin.com/in/michael-o-donnell-3097a48
Stephanie Purcell Vox Management Agency Halifax NS Canada voxagency.ca
Allan Reid CARAS/ The Juno Awards Toronto ON Canada junoawards.ca/ /carasonline.ca
Alka Sharma Folk Music Ontario Ottawa ON Canada folkmusicontario.ca

Robyn Stewart Western Canadian Music Alliance/ BreakOut West Winnipeg MB Canada breakoutwest.ca

Jean Surette Music/ Musique NB Moncton NB Canada musicnb.org
Carolyn Sutherland Folk Music Ontario Ottawa ON Canada folkmusicontario.ca

Melanie Taylor Harmony House Theatre Hunter River PE Canada harmonyhousetheatre.com
Daniel Thériault FéCANE Dartmouth NS Canada fecane.ca
Greg Torrington Stingray Montreal QC Canada stingray.com
Glenda Tulk MusicNL St. John's NL Canada musicnl.ca
Véronique Wade Agence Wade/ ANIM Caraquet NB Canada agencewade.com

VIP Conference Speakers/ Mentors/ Delegates  
Charlie A'Court Charlie A'Court Halifax NS Canada charlieacourt.com
Catherine Allan Fortunate Ones St. John's NL Canada fortunateones.ca
Taiwo Bah FACTOR Toronto ON Canada factor.ca
Andre Bourgeois Instinct Artist Management Kennetcook NS Canada instinctartistmanagement.com
Jason Burns Arts & Crafts Toronto ON Canada arts-crafts.ca
Melissa Cameron-Passley SOCAN Toronto ON Canada socan.ca
Lynn Colepaugh Malkin Music/ Cyber PR Army Riverview NB Canada malkinmusic.com
Michelle Conceison Market Monkeys Nashville TN USA marketmonkeys.com 
Rose Cousins Rose Cousins Halifax NS Canada rosecousins.com
Ryan Cranston FAMBA Halifax NS Canada soundcloud.com/fambamusic
Zac Crouse Zac Crouse LaHave NS Canada zaccrouse.com
Rosalyn Dennett Canadian Federation of Musicians Toronto ON Canada cfmusicians.org
Tim Des Islet Noisemaker Toronto ON Canada noisemakermanagement.com
Heidi Fleming FAM Group Montreal QC Canada famgroup.ca
Nick Fowler FWLR Saint John NB Canada soundcloud.com/fwlrmusic
Lee Fraser After Dark Entertainment Halifax NS Canada facebook.com/thisisafterdark
Matt Gorman Matt Gorman Halifax NS Canada musicnovascotia.ca/sites/default/files/docs/Legalguide.pdf
Dylan Guthro Port Cities Halifax NS Canada portcities.ca
Tim Hardy Aspenway Music / Sound of Pop Dartmouth NS Canada soundofpop.com
Diana Schweinbeck Schweinbeck LLC Atlanta GA USA linkedin.com/in/keihenderson
Josh Hogan Red Tentacle Halifax NS Canada redtentacle.ca
Nigel Jenkins Laughing Heart Music Halifax NS Canada laughingheartmusic.com
Sheri Jones Jones & Co. Halifax NS Canada jonesandcompany.ca
Tamara Kater Mavens Music Toronto ON Canada mavensmusic.ca
Sheena Keane Blue Grace Music Ireland UK bluegracemusic.tumblr.com
Jon Landry Groundswell Halifax NS Canada Groundswellmusic.ca
Annie MacDonald Noisemaker Toronto ON Canada noisemakermanagement.com
Jason MacIssac Village Sound Halifax NS Canada villagesound.ca
Melissa MacMaster 902HipHop Halifax NS Canada 902hiphop.wordpress.com
Luther Mallory Luther Mallory Productions Toronto ON Canada luthermalloryproductions.com
Christina Martin Christina Martin Pictou NS Canada christinamartin.net
Quake Matthews Quake Matthews Halifax NS Canada celebratethestruggle.com
Michael McCarty SOCAN Toronto ON Canada socan.ca
Glenn McMullen Sound of Pop Wolfville NS Canada soundofpop.com
Jan Miller Lowenbe Holdings Glen Haven NS Canada lowenbe.ca
Karina Moldovan FACTOR Toronto ON Canada factor.ca
John Mullane John Mullane Halifax NS Canada soundcloud.com/johnmullane
Justin Murphy Walrus Halifax NS Canada walrustheband.com/
Ralph Murphy Murphy's Laws of Songwriting / SOCAN Song House Nashville TN USA murphyslawofsongwriting.com 
Rodney Murphy SOCAN Toronto ON Canada socan.ca
Trevor Murphy Pigeon Row Halifax NS Canada pigeonrow.com
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Jordan Musycsyn Jordan Musycsyn Sydney NS Canada jordanmusycsyn.com
Andrew James O'Brien Fortunate Ones St.John's NL Canada fortunateones.ca
Wendy Phillips Phillips Public Relations Ltd Halifax NS Canada phillipspr.ca
John Poirier Warner Music Canada Halifax NS Canada warnermusic.ca
Mickey Quase NS Department of Communities, Culture & Heritage Halifax NS Canada cch.novascotia.ca
Christien Raymakers Craymak Halifax NS Canada soundcloud.com/craymakmusic
Michelle Robertson Kilbride Music St.John's NL Canada kilbridemusic.ca
Dave Sampson Dave Sampson Halifax NS Canada davesampson.ca
Kate Gracey-Stewart Atlantic Presenters Association Charlottetown PE Canada atlanticpresenters.ca
Derek Silvester Dezza Halifax NS Canada soundcloud.com/dereksilvester
Laura Simpson The Syrup Factory & Side Door Access Halifax NS Canada syrupfactory.ca
Kimberly Sinclair Spincount Bridgewater NS Canada spincount.ca
Darryl Smith Double Demin Management Toronto ON Canada doubledenimmgmt.com
Jason Soulliere The Feldman Agency Toronto ON Canada slfa.com
Mark Steinmetz CBC Music Toronto ON Canada cbcmusic.ca
Carleton Stone Port Cities Halifax NS Canada portcities.ca
Melanie Stone Sonic Entertainment Group Halifax NS Canada sonicentertainmentgroup.com
Chuck Teed InterAction School of Performing Arts Saint John NB Canada iactspa.com
Amie Therrien BalsamPierMusic Toronto ON Canada balsampiermusic.com
Peggy Walt Cultural Affairs Consulting & Promotion Halifax NS Canada linkedin.com/in/peggy-walt-5b73915b/
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